

**Adopted
COMMITTEE AMENDMENT NO 1 PROPOSED TO**

Senate Bill No. 3094

BY: Committee

1 AMEND on lines 7 and 8 by deleting the words "Budget
2 Contingency" and inserting in lieu thereof "Working
3 Cash-Stabilization Reserve"

4 AMEND FURTHER on line 8 by changing "27-103-301" to
5 "27-103-203"